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ANGELTRAX “QUEST” IS BEING REPLACED WITH THE NEW 
“QUEST EDGE” 

Security Comes Standard 
The Hybrid Quest Edge features a dedicated bay for its standard 500GB 
solid-state drive, allowing convenient access and impeccable performance. 
The DVR’s SSD and slide rail components are protected by a key-locking 
front door and features a shutdown delay up to 999 minutes, thus 
ensuring footage is recorded even after the vehicle is shut off and exited. 

 
 
 
 
 

ANGELTRAX CAMERA INFO 
16-03 

http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&amp;start=0


2 ©2015 New York Bus Sales. All rights reserved. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the New York Bus Sales website 
Or at the New York Head Mechanic website 

http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&amp;start=0


ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the New York Bus Sales website 
Or at the New York Head Mechanic website 

3 ©2015 New York Bus Sales. All rights reserved. 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
CONTACT YOUR SALESPERSON TODAY FOR MORE INFO!! 
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CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS 

Kevin Coon 
kcoon@newyorkbussales.com 
315-415-6570 

Bill Lyons Sr. 
wlyons@newyorkbussales.com 
518-470-0609 

Bill Daigler 
wdaigler@newyorkbussales.com 
716-713-9852 

Bill Lyons II 
wlyons2@newyorkbussales.com 
518-275-2816 

George Darling 
gdarling@newyorkbussales.com 
315-263-6141 

Jeremie (JJ) Richmond 
jrichmond@newyorkbussales.com 
315-559-3999 

Jeremy Johnston 
jjohnston2@newyorkbussales.com 
585-233-3768 
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